
  



 

Science Olympiad Foundation 

List of Students Awardees & Awards (2020-21) 
Abbreviation: 

IMO : International Math Olympiad   |   NSO : National Science Olympiad 

IEO : International English Olympiad | NCO : National Cyber Olympiad 

IGKO : International General Knowledge Olympiad 

 

S. 

No. 

Name of the 

Student 
Class Exam 

School 

Rank 

International 

Rank 

Zonal 

Rank 
Medal Received Award 

1.  Anvi Jadia 1 IGKO 

IEO 

1 

1 

155 

339 

4 

19 

Gold 

 

Gift Certificate & 

Certificate of School 

Excellence, Certificate of 

Distinction 

2.  Sanvi Dubey 1 NSO 1 4401 91 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

3.  Medhansh Gupta 1 IGKO 2 739 18 Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction 

4.  Aarna Pandey 1 IMO 2 3298 94 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

5.  Shanaya Bajaj 1 IEO 

IMO 

2 

1 

3767 

1887 

87 

67 

Gold 

 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 

6.  Atishay Soni 1 IGKO 3 4128 74 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

7.  Divina Jain 1 IMO 3 3386 95 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

8.  Darsh Gupta 2 IEO 1 397 12 Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction 

9.  Vedant Pathak 2 IMO 1 1172 46 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

10.  Avya Badholia 2 IMO 2 1211 47 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 
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11.  Harit Arora 2 NSO 3 1979 47 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

12.  Kshitiz 

Shrivastava 

2 NSO 3 1979 47 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

13.  Param Pravin 

Shingala 

2 IGKO 

IEO 

NSO 

IMO 

3 

4 

1 

3 

1939 

2636 

1682 

1456 

53 

62 

41 

56 

Gold 

 

Four Certificates of School 

Excellence 

14.  Anay 

Khandelwal 

2 IGKO 

IEO 

2 

2 

448 

1762 

16 

45 

Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction, 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

15.  Ariha Bohra 2 IEO 3 2063 48 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

16.  Shreyas Poddar 3 NSO 1 10 8 Gold 

 

Gift Certificate & 

Certificate of Distinction 

17.  Dhairya Jain 3 IGKO 

NSO 

IMO 

1 

4 

5 

22 

68 

70 

15 

43 

39 

Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction, 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 

18.  Manasvi Jain 3 IGKO 

NSO 

2 

2 

63 

14 

30 

12 

Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence, Gift 

Certificate & Certificate of 

Distinction 

19.  Manan Singh 

Parihar 

3 IEO 

NSO 

IMO 

2 

3 

4 

9 

55 

43 

8 

36 

29 

Gold 

 

Gift Certificate, Certificate 

of Distinction & Two 

Certificates of School 

Excellence 

20.  Kaavya Sinhal 3 IEO 

NSO 

3 

5 

58 

85 

32 

51 

Gold 

 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 

21.  Vidhi Gupta 3 IMO 3 24 20 Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction 

22.  Nandika Jangir 3 IGKO 

IMO 

4 

6 

109 

160 

44 

74 

Gold 

 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 
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23.  Hridaya Dhawan 3 IEO 4 163 66 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

24.  Parth Kapil 

Kinger 

3 IEO 5 173 73 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

25.  Mishita Gupta 4 IMO 1 29 23 Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction 

26.  Advik Baldi 4 IMO 2 38 29 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

27.  Atharv Goyal 5 NSO 2 374 91 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

28.  Prisha Gupta 5 IGKO 2 179 21 Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction 

29.  Ananya Singh 5 IEO 2 66 17 Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction 

30.  Anvi Gang 5 IGKO 

IEO 

NSO 

3 

3 

4 

1675 

1128 

569 

164 

186 

155 

Gold 

 

Three Certificates of 

School Excellence 

31.  Kushagra Pal 5 IGKO 

IEO 

NSO 

IMO 

1 

1 

1 

1 

71 

32 

78 

58 

9 

7 

12 

19 

Gold 

 

Trophy, Two Gift 

Certificates & Four 

Certificates of Distinction 

32.  Siddhant Poddar 5 NSO 

IMO 

3 

2 

515 

414 

138 

61 

Gold 

 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 

33.  Arjit Jain 5 IMO 3 1856 193 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

34.  Aarush Jain 5 IMO 4 2780 277 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

 

 



S. 

No. 

Name of the 

Student 
Class Exam 

School 

Rank 

International 

Rank 

Zonal 

Rank 
Medal Received Award 

35.  Akshara Singh 6 IEO 1 27 5 Gold 

 

Gift Certificate & 

Certificate of Distinction 

36.  Shourya Saraf 6 NSO 

IMO 

1 

1 

184 

119 

31 

19 

Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence & Certificate 

of Distinction 

37.  Manthan 

Khandelwal 

6 IGKO 

IEO 

1 

2 

419 

247 

37 

47 

Gold 

 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 

38.  Tanishq 

Limbasiya 

6 IMO 2 302 42 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

39.  Pratyush Jaju 7 IGKO 

IEO 

1 

1 

704 

440 

54 

72 

Gold 

 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 

40.  Prasham Tongya 7 NSO 

IMO 

1 

1 

421 

1439 

117 

115 

Gold 

 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 

41.  Niveditha Rao 

Thopucharla 

9 IEO 1 262 70 Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence 

42.  Vedant Mamodia 9 NSO 

IMO 

1 

1 

178 

158 

45 

19 

Gold 

 

Certificate of School 

Excellence & Certificate 

of Distinction 

43.  Garvil Sethi 10 NSO 

IMO 

1 

1 

104 

600 

29 

61 

Gold 

 

Two Certificates of School 

Excellence 

44.  Saumya Pal 10 IEO 1 49 6 Gold 

 

Gift Certificate & 

Certificate of Distinction 

45.  Sakshi 

Maheshwari 

10 IEO 2 55 19 Gold 

 

Certificate of Distinction 

46.  Ariha Bohra 2 IGKO 1 3 64 Silver 

 

Gift Certificate & 

Certificate of Zonal 

Excellence 

47.  Parth Kapil 

Kinger 

3 IMO 1 2 2 Silver 

 

Gift Certificate & 

Certificate of Outstanding 

Performance 
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48.  Manasvi Jain 3 IMO 2 5 5 Silver 

 

Gift Certificate & 

Certificate of Zonal 

Excellence 

49.  Divyam Sharma 3 IEO 1 6 

 

6 Bronze 

 

Gift Certificate & 

Certificate of Zonal 

Excellence 

 


