

## Moments of Pride

Outstanding performance by Ekayanites
in Science Olympiad Foundation Examination 2020-21
at International, National and Zonal level
(NCO, NSO, IMO, IEO, IGKO)







Medal of Distinction (Gold) : 22 Students

Medal of Excellence (Gold) : 50 Students

**International Topper (Silver) : 1 Student** 

**Zonal Topper (Silver) : 2 Students** 

**Zonal Topper (Bronze) : 1 Student** 

**Academic Excellence Scholarship : 1 Student** 



## **Heartiest Congratulations!**







## Science Olympiad Foundation List of Students Awardees & Awards (2020-21)

## **Abbreviation:**

IMO : International Math Olympiad | NSO : National Science Olympiad IEO : International English Olympiad | NCO : National Cyber Olympiad

IGKO: International General Knowledge Olympiad

S. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Exam	School Rank	International Rank	Zonal Rank	Medal	Received Award
1.	Anvi Jadia	1	IGKO	1	155	4	Gold	Gift Certificate &
			IEO	1	339	19		Certificate of School Excellence, Certificate of Distinction
2.	Sanvi Dubey	1	NSO	1	4401	91	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
3.	Medhansh Gupta	1	IGKO	2	739	18	Gold	Certificate of Distinction
4.	Aarna Pandey	1	IMO	2	3298	94	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
5.	Shanaya Bajaj	1	IEO	2	3767	87	Gold	Two Certificates of School
			IMO	1	1887	67		Excellence
6.	Atishay Soni	1	IGKO	3	4128	74	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
7.	Divina Jain	1	IMO	3	3386	95	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
8.	Darsh Gupta	2	IEO	1	397	12	Gold	Certificate of Distinction
9.	Vedant Pathak	2	IMO	1	1172	46	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
10.	Avya Badholia	2	IMO	2	1211	47	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence

S. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Exam	School Rank	International Rank	Zonal Rank	Medal	Received Award
11.	Harit Arora	2	NSO	3	1979	47	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
12.	Kshitiz Shrivastava	2	NSO	3	1979	47	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
13.	Param Pravin Shingala	2	IGKO IEO NSO IMO	3 4 1 3	1939 2636 1682 1456	53 62 41 56	Gold	Four Certificates of School Excellence
14.	Anay Khandelwal	2	IGKO IEO	2 2	448 1762	16 45	Gold	Certificate of Distinction, Certificate of School Excellence
15.	Ariha Bohra	2	IEO	3	2063	48	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
16.	Shreyas Poddar	3	NSO	1	10	8	Gold	Gift Certificate & Certificate of Distinction
17.	Dhairya Jain	3	IGKO NSO IMO	1 4 5	22 68 70	15 43 39	Gold	Certificate of Distinction, Two Certificates of School Excellence
18.	Manasvi Jain	3	IGKO NSO	2 2	63 14	30 12	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence, Gift Certificate & Certificate of Distinction
19.	Manan Singh Parihar	3	IEO NSO IMO	2 3 4	9 55 43	8 36 29	Gold	Gift Certificate, Certificate of Distinction & Two Certificates of School Excellence
20.	Kaavya Sinhal	3	IEO NSO	3 5	58 85	32 51	Gold	Two Certificates of School Excellence
21.	Vidhi Gupta	3	IMO	3	24	20	Gold	Certificate of Distinction
22.	Nandika Jangir	3	IGKO IMO	4 6	109 160	44 74	Gold	Two Certificates of School Excellence

S. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Exam	School Rank	International Rank	Zonal Rank	Medal	Received Award
23.	Hridaya Dhawan	3	IEO	4	163	66	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
24.	Parth Kapil Kinger	3	IEO	5	173	73	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
25.	Mishita Gupta	4	IMO	1	29	23	Gold	Certificate of Distinction
26.	Advik Baldi	4	IMO	2	38	29	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
27.	Atharv Goyal	5	NSO	2	374	91	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
28.	Prisha Gupta	5	IGKO	2	179	21	Gold	Certificate of Distinction
29.	Ananya Singh	5	IEO	2	66	17	Gold	Certificate of Distinction
30.	Anvi Gang	5	IGKO IEO NSO	3 3 4	1675 1128 569	164 186 155	Gold	Three Certificates of School Excellence
31.	Kushagra Pal	5	IGKO IEO NSO IMO	1 1 1 1	71 32 78 58	9 7 12 19	Gold	Trophy, Two Gift Certificates & Four Certificates of Distinction
32.	Siddhant Poddar	5	NSO IMO	3 2	515 414	138 61	Gold	Two Certificates of School Excellence
33.	Arjit Jain	5	IMO	3	1856	193	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
34.	Aarush Jain	5	IMO	4	2780	277	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence

S. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Exam	School Rank	International Rank	Zonal Rank	Medal	Received Award
35.	Akshara Singh	6	IEO	1	27	5	Gold	Gift Certificate & Certificate of Distinction
36.	Shourya Saraf	6	NSO IMO	1 1	184 119	31 19	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence & Certificate of Distinction
37.	Manthan Khandelwal	6	IGKO IEO	1 2	419 247	37 47	Gold	Two Certificates of School Excellence
38.	Tanishq Limbasiya	6	IMO	2	302	42	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
39.	Pratyush Jaju	7	IGKO IEO	1	704 440	54 72	Gold	Two Certificates of School Excellence
40.	Prasham Tongya	7	NSO IMO	1	421 1439	117 115	Gold	Two Certificates of School Excellence
41.	Niveditha Rao Thopucharla	9	IEO	1	262	70	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence
42.	Vedant Mamodia	9	NSO IMO	1	178 158	45 19	Gold	Certificate of School Excellence & Certificate of Distinction
43.	Garvil Sethi	10	NSO IMO	1	104 600	29 61	Gold	Two Certificates of School Excellence
44.	Saumya Pal	10	IEO	1	49	6	Gold	Gift Certificate & Certificate of Distinction
45.	Sakshi Maheshwari	10	IEO	2	55	19	Gold	Certificate of Distinction
46.	Ariha Bohra	2	IGKO	1	3	64	Silver	Gift Certificate & Certificate of Zonal Excellence
47.	Parth Kapil Kinger	3	IMO	1	2	2	Silver	Gift Certificate & Certificate of Outstanding Performance

S. No.	Name of the Student	Class	Exam	School Rank	International Rank	Zonal Rank	Medal	Received Award
48.	Manasvi Jain	3	IMO	2	5	5	Silver	Gift Certificate & Certificate of Zonal Excellence
49.	Divyam Sharma	3	IEO	1	6	6	Bronze	Gift Certificate & Certificate of Zonal Excellence